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Kegelstumpf
frustum
PK: 1503XXXX

Zylinder
cylinder
PK: 1502XXXX

Hutform
hat shape
PK: 1501XXXX

Toggle Switch Knopf
toggle switch knob
PK: 1521XXXX

 6,1 

 1
0,

8 

 7,9 

 7 

 4,3 

 1
2 

 1
3,

9 

Guitar Accessories Speed Knobs

alle Maße in [mm]
all measures in [mm] 

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Subject to technical changes
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